
MI DD Council Meeting Calendar 

NOTE: These are tentative dates for FY2022. Dates and times 
are subject to change. 

Day Date Time Meetings 
October 

Tues 10/5/2021 9:00 – 4:00 MI DD Council Meeting 
Tues 10/5/2021 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Tues 10/5/2021 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Program Committee 
Wed 10/20/2021 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Thurs 10/28/2021 5:00 – 7:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 

November 
Tues 11/2/2021 10:00 – 12:00 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Wed 11/17/2021 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Wed 11/17/2021 9:30 – 10:30 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Thurs 11/18/2021 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 

December 
Tues 12/07/2021 9:00 – 4:00 MI DD Council Meeting 
Tues 12/07/2021 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Tues 12/07/2021 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Program Committee 
Wed 12/15/2021 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 12/15/2021 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 

January 
Tues 1/11/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Tues 1/11/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Program Committee 
Tues 1/11/2022 9:00 – 4:00 MI DD Council Meeting 
Wed 1/19/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 1/19/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 1/27/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 

February 
Tues 2/1/2022 10:00 – 11:30 MDDC Council Meeting
Tues 2/1/2022 10:00 – 11:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 

Wed 2/16/2022 9:30 – 11:00 READI Committee Meeting 
Wed 2/16/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 2/24/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 

March 
Tues 3/1/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Wed 3/16/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 3/16/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 3/24/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 

April 
Tues 4/05/2022 9:00 – 4:00 MI DD Council Meeting 
Tues 4/05/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Tues 4/05/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Program Committee 
Wed 4/20/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 4/20/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 4/28/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 



MI DD Council Meeting Calendar 

NOTE: These are tentative dates for FY2022. Dates and times 
are subject to change. 

 

 

 May   
Tues 5/03/2022 10:00 – 11:00 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Tues 5/17/2022  MI DD Council Retreat 
Wed 5/18/2022  MI DD Council Retreat 
Wed 5/18/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 5/18/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 5/26/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 
 June   
Tues 6/07/2022 10:00 – 12:00 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Wed 6/15/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 6/15/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 6/23/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 
 July   
Tues 7/12/2022 9:00 – 4:00 MI DD Council Meeting 
Tues 7/12/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Tues 7/12/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Program Committee 
Wed 7/20/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 7/20/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 7/28/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 
 August   
Tues 8/02/2022 9:00 – 4:00 MI DD Council Meeting 
Tues 8/02/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Tues 8/02/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Program Committee 
Wed 8/17/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 8/17/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 8/25/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 
 September   
Tues 9/06/2022 10:00 – 12:00 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Wed 9/21/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 9/21/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 
Thurs 9/22/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Statewide Action Team Meeting 
 October   
Tues 10/4/2022 9:00 – 4:00 MI DD Council Meeting 
Tues 10/4/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Public Policy Committee 
Tues 10/4/2022 9:00 – 10:30 MDDC Program Committee 
Wed 10/19/2022 9:30 – 11:00 Diversity Committee Meeting 
Wed 10/19/2022 1:00 – 3:00 Executive Team Meeting 

 All meetings are currently hosted virtually. Meeting times, 
agendas and links will be provided prior to the event date. 
Please contact Council Office for additional information at 

 517-335-3158. 


